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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 06/13/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

           Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor Arena, Tucson, AZ            

                      SABRA Sidepot Jackpot in Pee Wee Sat                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.046, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.046                 Paisley Newman on PW Butter                     

   2nd 16.939                 Kynder Keenum on Licorice                       

   3rd 20.081                 Austinn Ybarra on PW Sister                     

   4th 26.027                 Remi Campbell on Boujee                         

   5th 33.385                 Auden Allred on PW Rebel                        

   6th 33.718                 Carter Acres on PW Jay                          

   7th 42.481                 Bexley Human on PW Shorty                       

   8th 44.368                 Ramsey Campbell on Licorice                     

   9th 58.997                 Howdie Peterson on Coco                         

  10th 63.687                 Dorothy Hackett on PW Misty Moon Drop           

  11th 64.872                 Elaina Hansen on PW Sonny                       
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 06/13/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

           Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor Arena, Tucson, AZ            

                        SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth Sat                      

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   693.00, Rider count = 33           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.997, Placings = 11, Pool = $  231.46                        

     2D Time = 16.997, Placings = 14, Pool = $  230.77                        

     3D Time = 18.997, Placings =  5, Pool = $  230.77                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.997 $100.00         Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   2nd 16.306 $ 76.00         Gracie Zerbel on *Y Sugar                       

   3rd 16.337 $ 56.00         Cora Martin on *Y Princess Luna                 

   4th 16.378                 Lorilene Todd on Fab N Fame                     

   5th 16.405                 Paige Grimm on Baby Got er Shine On             

   6th 16.441                 Mesablu Ybarra on *Y Ringo                      

   7th 16.608                 Emmalise Romero on *Y Ladybug                   

   8th 16.684                 Paisley Klopfenstein on Y* Stix                 

   9th 16.734                 Alyssa Kallal on Y Jess Royal Cash - Seven      

  10th 16.845                 Samantha Stamback on Ditcher                    

  11th 16.848                 Lorilene Todd on Forty Six                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.111 $ 99.00         Lilly Colegrove on Leroy                        

   2nd 17.173 $ 76.00         Riley Campbell on Twisted Tea                   

   3rd 17.195 $ 55.00         Brenna McFadden on Y McFrenchie Fry - Tater     

   4th 17.207                 Samantha Stamback on Pepper                     

   5th 17.377                 Abby Breinholt on Y Skittles                    

   6th 17.588                 Adelaide Nordling on Red Rooster                

   7th 17.686                 Isobel Crouch on Y Splash                       

   8th 17.736                 Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

   9th 17.757                 Mesablu Ybarra on Y Ditto                       

  10th 17.890                 Jaylin Moreno on Y O Grady's Miss July - Missy  

  11th 18.437                 Aari Jackson on Binkie Sub 4 Maddie             

  12th 18.476                 Raylana Hale on Walmart                         

  13th 18.625                 Jaylin Moreno on Y Shy                          

  14th 18.845                 Koey Klopfenstein on Y Magic                    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.682 $ 99.00         Ariella Plante on Y Shesa Flight Risk           

   2nd 21.043 $ 76.00         Citori McFadden on Y Blazin Cooned Town - Smoo  

   3rd 21.283 $ 55.00         Niahlyn Valencia on Casinos Blu River           

   4th 21.425                 Harper Ybarra on Y Luna                         

   5th 24.472                 Brooklyn Looney on Squirt                       

N/T    417.154                Niahlyn Valencia on Y Chico                     

N/T    417.526                Danica Moreno on Y Spirit                       

N/T    418.053                Maella Collins on Y Cranberry                   
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 06/13/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

           Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor Arena, Tucson, AZ            

                      SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Sat                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4116.00, Rider count = 98           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.641, Placings =  8, Pool = $  823.20                        

     2D Time = 16.141, Placings = 19, Pool = $  823.20                        

     3D Time = 16.641, Placings = 21, Pool = $  823.20                        

     4D Time = 17.141, Placings = 12, Pool = $  823.20                        

     5D Time = 17.641, Placings = 27, Pool = $  823.20                        

                     Not Placed = 11                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.641 $329.00         Trina Wheeldon on Lil Fur Man                   

   2nd 15.745 $247.00         Carly Todd on Flingin Dinero                    

   3rd 15.754 $165.00         Mackenzie Betts on LR Slick N Sassy             

   4th 15.787 $ 82.00         Susan Siggins on Rabbit                         

   5th 15.913                 Carly Todd on Rock Dazzle And Roll              

   6th 15.935                 Vee Golden on * CC Doc Holliday                 

   7th 15.997                 Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   8th 16.038                 Alexa Andrade on *M Cosmo Cartel                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.161 $329.00         Briana Todd on French Cactus Fling              

   2nd 16.203 $247.00         Ari Quiroz on * Cowboy Mafia                    

   3rd 16.218 $165.00         Cora Martin on *Y Princess Luna                 

   4th 16.247 $ 82.00         Callie Murray on * JessMerried                  

   5th 16.259                 Gry Johannessen on * Jets Perfect Storm         

   6th 16.306                 Gracie Zerbel on *Y Sugar                       

   7th 16.311                 Jackie Collins on * Chili                       

   8th 16.329                 Skye Hansen on *P ConsidermeaFrenchman          

   9th 16.378                 Lorilene Todd on Fab N Fame                     

  10th 16.405                 Paige Grimm on Baby Got er Shine On             

  11th 16.407                 Amanda Peterson on * Sunning My Bootie          

  12th 16.441                 Mesablu Ybarra on *Y Ringo                      

  13th 16.449                 Robin Broome on *M LaJollas Sis Pack            

  14th 16.491                 Carly Todd on Designed by Armani                

  15th 16.499                 Abby Gamble on * Koda                           

  16th 16.506                 Cindy Cross on *M Boogin to the Beach           

  17th 16.513                 Blaire Campbell on * DS Huckleberry 4 Wende     

  18th 16.589                 Courtney Burel on * Crown Royal on the Rocks    

  19th 16.608                 Emmalise Romero on *Y Ladybug                   

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.684 $329.00         Paisley Klopfenstein on Y* Stix                 

   2nd 16.696 $247.00         Kathy Estelle on * Savvy                        

   3rd 16.701 $165.00         Chris Roanhorse on *P CDR Okey By Design        

   4th 16.706 $ 82.00         Peyton Reece on * Ringo Starr                   

   5th 16.722                 Addilyn McFadden on * Gimme Smore               
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                      SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Sat                    



                                                                                 

   6th 16.734                 Alyssa Kallal on Y Jess Royal Cash - Seven      

   7th 16.770                 Danielle McFadden on * Proudest Jetolena        

   8th 16.785                 Brandee Tweeten on * Showgirl                   

   9th 16.795                 Jordan Battistone on * Doriann                  

  10th 16.848                 Lorilene Todd on Forty Six                      

  11th 16.849                 Carly Todd on CP if the Loop fits               

  12th 16.852                 Stacy Lincoln on *F This Jetolena Rocks         

  13th 16.854                 Alexis Banks on Jess A Little Fling             

  14th 16.861                 Cheyenne Mesch on PlayFairHale                  

  15th 16.887                 Lana Sloan on Sadie                             

  16th 16.929                 Shannon Acres on *Feisty Famous Moon            

  17th 16.966                 Aspen Teel on * WM Ima Big Okie                 

  18th 16.997                 Dawn Lewis on * Nick sub for Blanche            

  19th 17.014                 Rachelle Rhein on Flings Shining Spark          

  20th 17.078                 Megan Hunt on Fast Cash Gold                    

  21st 17.114                 Avi Taylor on * Flying Sassie Belle             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.147 $329.00         Carol Wilkerson on Allie Mae                    

   2nd 17.173 $247.00         Riley Campbell on Twisted Tea                   

   3rd 17.180 $165.00         Kasey Shirley on Royal Mountable                

   4th 17.190 $ 82.00         Maria Burnham on *M HayDays Cashmere Cinch      

   5th 17.217                 Dawn Lewis on Red Letters                       

   6th 17.221                 Maria Burnham on *M Nixons Last                 

   7th 17.265                 Angelina Whelan on * Peterbuilt                 

   8th 17.301                 Vicky Greenough on * Sweet Pea                  

   9th 17.309                 Courtney Campbell on Ve solid as doc oak        

  10th 17.359                 Trina Wheeldon on Hardy Brown                   

  11th 17.382                 Valerie Young on * Gotmesum Honey chex          

  12th 17.531                 Jamie Wagner on * Ringo                         

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.736 $329.00         Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

   2nd 17.757 $247.00         Mesablu Ybarra on Y Ditto                       

   3rd 17.762 $165.00         China Vogel on * KJ Setumup Sugar               

   4th 17.788 $ 82.00         Laurana Reinhardt on Whiskey                    

   5th 17.815                 Chelsea Menke on * Bravo                        

   6th 17.890                 Jaylin Moreno on Y O Grady's Miss July - Missy  

   7th 17.903                 Sue Lindsey on *M Raren Super Steve             

   8th 17.943                 Stephanie Bemiss on Peps Drifting Luck          

   9th 17.989                 Stephanie Bemiss on *A Splash of Hell           

  10th 18.013                 Kaitlynn Froment on * Pocahontas                

  11th 18.014                 Caitlin Wortman on * Ditto Lotta Refleting      

  12th 18.186                 Shelby Williams on Duck Im Streakin             

  13th 18.193                 Caitlin Nanna on * Dakota San Lena              

  14th 18.231                 Victoria Payne on * Edge                        

  15th 18.301                 Sadie Allred on *P Rebel                        

  16th 18.384                 Jordan Battistone on * WPHJessGonnaBeFamous     

  17th 18.420                 Kathy Estelle on * Antonio                      

  18th 18.527                 Lori Witz on * Miss UR Famous                   
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  19th 18.559                 Courtney McGuire on * Queenie                   

  20th 18.625                 Jaylin Moreno on Y Shy                          



  21st 18.747                 Mystry Hernandez on Rey Rey Blackburn           

  22nd 18.962                 Jenna McGill on Bugz                            

Tie    18.962                 Michelle Galindo on DT Smart Time Zoe           

  24th 19.104                 Zoe Janssen on * French Penny Ta Fame           

  25th 19.368                 Leah Burdett on Floyd                           

  26th 19.439                 Briana Renner on Bullseye                       

  27th 24.395                 Brooke Boisvert on Member Only Sunny            

N/T    407.625                Eileen Geraghty on *M Famous Jet Bolt           

N/T    415.475                Susan Siggins on Tres                           

N/T    416.049                Candy Brown on * Havina Whiskeyhayday           

N/T    417.575                Shannon Kibler on *F Sheza Wily Lady            

N/T    418.148                Kiahna Human on * Four Run Salty                

N/T    418.586                Avery Carmon on * Rogue                         

N/T    418.742                Hailey McKelvy on Whips Hancock Blue            

N/T    419.724                Margaret Purvis on *M TS Dash Dang It           

N/T    422.684                Reina Romero on * Profits N My Pocket           

N/T    426.342                Jackie Seward on *M The Girls Got Rythim        

N/T    441.323                Isabella Reinhart on *Nonstop Kisses For U Sub  
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 06/13/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

           Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor Arena, Tucson, AZ            

                    SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money Sat                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1710.00, Rider count = 19           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.745, Placings =  5, Pool = $  342.00                        

     2D Time = 16.245, Placings =  5, Pool = $  342.00                        

     3D Time = 16.745, Placings =  1, Pool = $  342.00                        

     4D Time = 17.245, Placings =  1, Pool = $  342.00                        

     5D Time = 17.745, Placings =  4, Pool = $  342.00                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.745 $342.00         Carly Todd on Flingin Dinero                    

   2nd 15.935                 Vee Golden on * CC Doc Holliday                 

   3rd 15.997                 Raylana Hale on *Y BSF Fling Some Fame          

   4th 16.038                 Alexa Andrade on *M Cosmo Cartel                

   5th 16.218                 Cora Martin on *Y Princess Luna                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.259 $342.00         Gry Johannessen on * Jets Perfect Storm         

   2nd 16.449                 Robin Broome on *M LaJollas Sis Pack            

   3rd 16.506                 Cindy Cross on *M Boogin to the Beach           

   4th 16.706                 Peyton Reece on * Ringo Starr                   

   5th 16.734                 Alyssa Kallal on Y Jess Royal Cash - Seven      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.854 $342.00         Alexis Banks on Jess A Little Fling             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.736 $342.00         Kenzie Kennedy on *Y CS Mooncloud               

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.762 $342.00         China Vogel on * KJ Setumup Sugar               

   2nd 17.903                 Sue Lindsey on *M Raren Super Steve             

   3rd 18.193                 Caitlin Nanna on * Dakota San Lena              

   4th 18.527                 Lori Witz on * Miss UR Famous                   

N/T    416.049                Candy Brown on * Havina Whiskeyhayday           

N/T    418.586                Avery Carmon on * Rogue                         

N/T    426.342                Jackie Seward on *M The Girls Got Rythim        
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 06/13/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

           Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor Arena, Tucson, AZ            

                     SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Futurity Sat                   

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    80.00, Rider count = 4            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.701, Placings =  3, Pool = $   80.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.701 $ 80.00         Chris Roanhorse on *P CDR Okey By Design        

   2nd 16.852                 Stacy Lincoln on *F This Jetolena Rocks         

   3rd 18.527                 Lori Witz on * Miss UR Famous                   

N/T    417.575                Shannon Kibler on *F Sheza Wily Lady            
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 06/13/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

           Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor Arena, Tucson, AZ            

                      SABRA Masters Jackpot in Masters Sat                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   260.00, Rider count = 13           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.935, Placings =  5, Pool = $  130.00                        

     2D Time = 16.935, Placings =  4, Pool = $  130.00                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.935 $ 78.00         Vee Golden on * CC Doc Holliday                 

   2nd 16.038 $ 52.00         Alexa Andrade on *M Cosmo Cartel                

   3rd 16.449                 Robin Broome on *M LaJollas Sis Pack            

   4th 16.506                 Cindy Cross on *M Boogin to the Beach           

   5th 16.887                 Lana Sloan on Sadie                             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.190 $ 78.00         Maria Burnham on *M HayDays Cashmere Cinch      

   2nd 17.221 $ 52.00         Maria Burnham on *M Nixons Last                 

   3rd 17.903                 Sue Lindsey on *M Raren Super Steve             

   4th 18.527                 Lori Witz on * Miss UR Famous                   

N/T    407.625                Eileen Geraghty on *M Famous Jet Bolt           

N/T    416.049                Candy Brown on * Havina Whiskeyhayday           

N/T    419.724                Margaret Purvis on *M TS Dash Dang It           

N/T    426.342                Jackie Seward on *M The Girls Got Rythim        

 


